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1749 HIGHWAY 101, FLORENCE

541-997-1200

88875 Bay Berry Ln
#14 - Super clean
mobile-only at Mercer
Lake Resort. Nice little
community with ac-
cess to Mercer Lake.
Very nice unit with a
storage shed and cov-
ered porch. $27,500.
#3068-20236629

102 Evergreen Ln -

Large triple-wide home

with an open floor plan,

n Florentine Estates.
8 RV pad with full hook-
ups. Extra deep de-
tached garage. Master
suite with a soaking
tub and walk-in shower.
Large picture windows
face green-space.
| $269,900. #3050-
| 19470463

5322 Knoll Way - Comfortable dou-
ble-wide on 0.90 acre! Vaulted ceil-
ings, front and back covered decks.
Two guest bdrms on the opposite end
of the home from the master. Some
deferred maintenance. A vacant lot is
included. Driveway entrance is gated,
room for RV and boat. $306,000.
#3055-19307442

Mercer Creek Dr #00148 - Nice,
wooded .32 acre lot near Sutton Lake
in an area of fine homes. This won-
derful North Lakes area lot is waiting
to be developed and built on.
Property has mature trees and native
vegetation. Water and power avail-
able. $64,900. #2597-16420336

Ocean View Dr #11 - Buildable lot
with spectacular views in Rhodo View
Dunes Estates. Build your custom
home in this gated community with all
city services. CC&Rs ensure that all
homes will be stick-built with a mini-
mum of 1,350 square feet. $25,000.
#2206-13021717

Heceta Beach Rd #603 - Large,
private, beach area wooded lot. This
elevated cul-de-sac location is only
minutes from the beach and town.
Power and Heceta water available,
septic approval, located in Heceta
Lake Estates. Manufactured homes
OK. $94,500. #2834-18411160

Upper Deadwood Creek Rd #300 —
Beautiful 15.45 acres tucked away in
Deadwood. Enjoy a year round creek
in this mountain setting. Zoned F2
Impacted Forest, and bordered by
693 Dept of Agriculture acres. Check
with Lane County about building pos-
sibilities. $89,500. #2636-18456906

87836 Ternyik Ct - NW
Contemporary  home
built in 2014 with an
enclosed sunroom and
: detached studio. 4
s bdrms, 2.5 baths, and
2584 sqft with 16” tile

and bamboo floors, cof-

s| fered ceilings, heated
loors, instant hot water,
and guest quarters with
bath. Attached 3-car
garage. $565,000.
#3016-19604543
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t] 1918 17th St - Close
to services and a great
place to enter the mar-
ket. Original, reasonably
sized bungalow with am-
ple parking and fenced

| yard. $210,000. #3076-
20527814

89510 Hwy 101 #30 -
Buck Lake mobile home
with 2 bdrms, 1 bath and
a garage! Seller says to

| bring offers. Easy living

= at a budget price. Must
sell.  $32,500. #3078-
20618106

88041 Lake Point Dr -
New, high-end 4 bdrm,
2 bath home in the Re-
serve. Cook's kitchen
4 with stainless appliances,
large island with seat-
ing on 3 sides, and ex-
pansive  wind-protected
cedar deck with private
views.

2-car garage. $494,000.
#3029-19675228

1749 Highway. 101, Florence OR 97439

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

631 Maple St - Close
to Old Town! Zoned Old
H Town District B with alley
access and room for an
ADU. Clean home with
d a newer roof, plumb-
H ing, windows and more.

#3077-20342178

2083 15th St — Enjoy
this 3 bdrm, 2 % bath
home in a private set-
ting. This great home
has Trane heating and
air conditioning. The
downstairs master has
| a bath and large wrap-

The three-car garage
has a drive through
door making a great
shop area. $399,000.
#3021-19564454

4060 Munsel Creek
Dr - In-town, 3 bdrm,
2.5 bath home backs
up to a greenbelt. Spa-
cious open floor plan
with new vinyl tile floor-
ing, vaulted ceilings and
skylights. Oak kitchen
cabinets with granite
{ countertops  plus a
pantry. RV parking with
hookups. ~ $398,900.
#3003-19047184

PRIVATE « SECURE « TRANQUIL

Enjoy beautiful nature trails within the community

City water/sewer, sidewalks, street lights installed
Close to the Siuslaw river, beaches and fishing

4836 Laguna Ave - Lake and forest
views from this 4,000 sqft home just
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